

**In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah**

Present : Rajesh Kumar Singh, Addl sessions Judge (JO
Code : WB 01300)

S.T. 28/2018 (CIS Reg. no. 20/18)

Order no. 10 dated: 14/11/2022

Today is fixed for evidence of de-facto complainant.

All the 07 (seven) accused persons namely, Bapi Ruidas, Ganda Ruidas, Uttam Ruidas, Aswini Ruidas, Mamata Ruidas, Pratima Ruidas and Karuna Ruidas on court bail are present by filing hazira.

No C.S.W turned up today.

Ld. Advocate for the accused is present.

Ld. Addl. P.P. in-charge is also present.

The case is adjourned this day for the ends of justice.

Fix 11.04.2023 for fixing schedule.

The accused person must remain present on the next date fixed.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional Sessions Judge,
Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Additional Sessions
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah